
Rhode Island Energy’s Energy Efficiency Staff Email Addresses 

Name Email Title 

Brett Feldman 
bsfeldman@rienergy.com 

Energy Efficiency Policy, Evaluation, and 
Reporting Manager 

Kate Grant kgrant@rienergy.com 

Rhode Island Regulatory Affairs 

Angela Li 
acli@rienergy.com 

Residential and Income-Eligible Program 
Manager 

Jessica Darling JLDarling@RIEnergy.com 

Energy Efficiency Policy Analyst 

Josh Kessler 
jkessler@rienergy.com 

Commercial and Industrial Energy Efficiency 
Strategy Lead Analyst 

Ben Rivers 
BARivers@RIEnergy.com 

Commercial and Industrial Energy Efficiency 
Strategy Analyst 

Daniel Tukey 
DJTukey@RIEnergy.com 

Commercial and Industrial Energy Efficiency 
Strategy Analyst 

Erin Crafts EECrafts@RIEnergy.com 

Energy Efficiency Evaluation Analyst 

Dave Moreira dmmoreira@rienergy.com 

Energy Efficiency Program Director 
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